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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1,000 15 25 qualifi   
 2 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG 1,000 11 25 qualifi   
 3 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 0,800 12 21 qualifi   
 4 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 0,800 8 22 qualifi   
 5 URIA Juan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0,600 7 21 qualifi   
 6 KLAR Carin FK CHAPMAN 0,600 7 20 qualifi   
 7 HAGLUND Andreas KFK KALMAR 0,600 5 21 qualifi   
 8 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 0,600 2 17 qualifi   
 9 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA 0,600 1 17 qualifi   
 10 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR 0,600 -1 16 qualifi   
 11 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA 0,400 0 19 qualifi   
 12 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG 0,400 -2 19 qualifi   
 13 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0,400 -2 17 qualifi   
 14 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 0,400 -4 17 qualifi   
 15 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 0,200 -6 14 qualifi   
 16 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA 0,000 -16 9 qualifi   
 17 JILDESTAD Jonathan KFK KALMAR 0,000 -18 7 qualifi   
 18 VALAER-COLLANTES Cristin EGF SOLNA 0,000 -19 6 qualifi   
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 FLYBORG Ludvig ÄFK STOCKHOLM 5/5 15 25 qualifi   
 2 MARTIN Julius GFK GÖTEBORG 5/5 11 25 qualifi   
 3 RIZELL Simon GFK GÖTEBORG 4/5 12 21 qualifi   
 4 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 4/5 8 22 qualifi   
 5 URIA Juan ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3/5 7 21 qualifi   
 6 KLAR Carin FK CHAPMAN 3/5 7 20 qualifi   
 7 HAGLUND Andreas KFK KALMAR 3/5 5 21 qualifi   
 8 LÖF Jesper HFS HALMSTAD 3/5 2 17 qualifi   
 9 BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA 3/5 1 17 qualifi   
 10 THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR 3/5 -1 16 qualifi   
 11 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA 2/5 0 19 qualifi   
 12 SAND Robin GFK GÖTEBORG 2/5 -2 19 qualifi   
 13 STJERNDAL Jimmy ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2/5 -2 17 qualifi   
 14 RIZELL Josef GFK GÖTEBORG 2/5 -4 17 qualifi   
 15 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG 1/5 -6 14 qualifi   
 16 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA 0/5 -16 9 qualifi   
 17 JILDESTAD Jonathan KFK KALMAR 0/5 -18 7 qualifi   
 18 VALAER-COLLANTES Cristin EGF SOLNA 0/5 -19 6 qualifi   
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Quarter-finals

 1 KLAR Carin FKC KARL

 8   

 5 VALERO-COLLANTES C EGF SOLN

 4 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLN    15/11

 3 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTE

 6   

 7   

 2 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLN

KLAR Carin

FALKENSTRÖM Alida
   15/4

SCHREIBER Ester

ENGSTRÖM Alice
   15/7

KLAR Carin

ENGSTRÖM Alice

   15/9
KLAR Carin
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Ranking of the tableau (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRONA SWE    

 2 ENGSTRÖM Alic EGF SOLNA SWE    

 3 FALKENSTRÖM EGF SOLNA SWE    

 3 SCHREIBER Ester GFK GÖTEBORG SWE    

 5 VALERO-COLLA EGF SOLNA SWE    
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 MARTIN Julius SWE V V V V V  5/5 11 25 1  
 SAND Robin SWE 4 3 V 2 V  2/5 -2 19 4  
 HAGLUND Andre SWE 2 V V V 4  3/5 5 21 3  
 VALAER-COLLA SWE 1 2 2 1 0  0/5 -19 6 6  
 KLAR Carin  4 V 1 V V  3/5 7 20 2  
 STJERNDAL Jim SWE 3 4 V V 0  2/5 -2 17 5  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RIZELL Josef SWE 2 2 V 3 V  2/5 -4 17 5  
 RIZELL Simon SWE V V 1 V V  4/5 12 21 1  
 THORNÉR Daniel SWE V 1 0 V V  3/5 -1 16 4  
 URIA Juan ESP 4 V V 2 V  3/5 7 21 2  
 LÖF Jesper SWE V 0 2 V V  3/5 2 17 3  
 FALKENSTRÖM SWE 2 1 3 3 0  0/5 -16 9 6  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 ENGSTRÖM Alic SWE 4 V 2 V 3  2/5 0 19 4  
 BLADIN Jonathan SWE V V 1 V 1  3/5 1 17 3  
 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 3 1 3 V 2  1/5 -6 14 5  
 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE V V V V 2  4/5 8 22 2  
 JILDESTAD Jonat SWE 1 1 0 3 2  0/5 -18 7 6  
 FLYBORG Ludvig SWE V V V V V  5/5 15 25 1  


